
S. No. Subject Publisher

ENGLISH 

1 THE ENGLISH COACH (A STRUCTURED Blueprint Education (A Division of Chitra

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK - 3) Prakashan (I) Pvt. Ltd.

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND Evergreen Publications (India) Ltd.

COMPOSITION - 3

3 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 4 GINN

4 LEARNING CURSIVE STROKES - 3 Sunbeam 

5 AESOP'S FABLES Amity University Press

6 TOPIC BY TOPIC DICTIONARY Scholastic

HINDI SAHITYA

7 OAS KE MOTI - 3 Rachna Sagar Private Limited

HINDI VYAKARAN

8 HINDI VYAKARAN AVUM RACHNA - 3 Future World Publications

9 SARAL HINDI SULEKH - 3 Sunbeam Publishers

MATHEMATICS

10 INTERACTIVE MATHS PART - 3 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

GENERAL SCIENCE

11 CONNECT WITH SCIENCE CLASS - 3 Oxford University Press

SOCIAL STUDIES

12 MY WORLD AND I - 3 Oxford University Press

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

13 QUIZCRAFT - 3 Blueprint Education

COMPUTER SCIENCE

14 LOGIX PART - 3 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

ART

15 IMPRESSIONS - 3 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.
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16 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 3 Kirti Publications

MORAL SCIENCE

17 HUMAN VALUES - 3 ISPCK

 

S. No. Subject Publisher

ENGLISH LITERATURE

1 THE ENGLISH COACH (A STRUCTURED Blueprint Education (A Division of Chitra

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK - 4) Prakashan (I) Pvt. Ltd.

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND Evergreen Publications (India) Ltd.

COMPOSITION - 4

3 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 4 GINN

4 LEARNING CURSIVE STROKES - 4 Sunbeam 

5 ONCE A WEEK COMPREHENSION PART I GINN

6 HEIDI

HINDI SAHITYA

7 OAS KE MOTI - 4 Rachna Sagar Private Limited

HINDI VYAKARAN

8 HINDI VYAKARAN AVUM RACHNA - 4 Future World Publications

9 SARAL HINDI SULEKH - 4 Sunbeam Publishers

MATHEMATICS

10 INTERACTIVE MATHS PART - 4 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

GENERAL SCIENCE

11 CONNECT WITH SCIENCE - CLASS 4 Oxford University Press

SOCIAL STUDIES

12 MY WORLD AND I - 4 Oxford University Press

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
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13 QUIZCRAFT - 4 Blueprint Education

COMPUTER SCIENCE

14 LOGIX - PART 4 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

ART

15 IMPRESSIONS - 4 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

16 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 4 Kirti Publications

 

17 HUMAN VALUES - 5 ISPCK

S. No. Subject Publisher

ENGLISH 

1 THE ENGLISH COACH (A STRUCTURED Blueprint Education (A Division of Chitra

ENGLISH COURSE BOOK - 5) Prakashan (I) Pvt. Ltd.

ENGLISH 

2 ANYTIME ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND Evergreen Publications (India) Ltd.

COMPOSITION - 5

3 Once a week Comprehension - Book 2 GINN

4 WORD PERFECT SPELLING BOOK - 5 GINN

5 LEARNING CURSIVE STROKES - 5 Sunbeam 

6 FOLK TALES FROM FAR AND NEAR Amity University Press

HINDI SAHITYA

7 OAS KE MOTI - 5 Rachna Sagar Private Limited

HINDI VYAKARAN

8 HINDI VYAKARAN AVUM RACHNA - 5 Future World Publications

9 SARAL HINDI SULEKH - 5 Sunbeam Publishers

SANSKRIT

10 SANSKRIT GYAN SAGAR PRAVESHIKA Sunbeam Publishers

PUNJABI

11 NIKKIYAN KANIYAN PUNJABI PATH Evergreen Publications
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PUSTAK BHAG - 2

12 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE LEKH Evergreen Publications

RACHNA - 2 (CANDID SERIES)

MATHEMATICS

13 INTERACTIVE MATHS PART - 5 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

GENERAL SCIENCE

14 CONNECT WITH SCIENCE CLASS - 5 Oxford University Press

SOCIAL STUDIES

15 MY WORLD AND I - 5 Oxford University Press

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

16 QUIZCRAFT - 5 Blueprint Education

COMPUTER SCIENCE

17 LOGIX - PART 5 Kips Learning Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

ART

18 IMPRESSIONS - 5 Sunbeam Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

19 AESTHETICS - ART & ACTIVITY - 5 Kirti Publications

MORAL SCIENCE

20 HUMAN VALUES - 5 ISPCK


